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NAAM
DE BLANDER WILLIAM

VAN DAMME LAURENT E
VAN PAEMEL JOHAN

DE BLANDER WILLIAM
COETSIERS - DE KOKE
VAN PAEMEL JOHAN
BORGENON-VD ABEELE
UYTTERSPROT FREDDY
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* NOYON
* 426 JONGE

.00 0.25 0.50 0.75 1

0 AS2 426 275 3

0 0s2 18 18 3

0 RAKE 18 18 3

0 GROE 21 21 3
GE AD ID AFSTAND RING JR
OUT 23 15 156253 4090774-15
ERW 11 2 153173 4217304-15
ERW 24 17 153914 4216431-15
ouT 23 13 2 4090742-15
ERE 17 5 168322 4094151-15
ERW 24 7 2 4216420-15
APP 6 4 155113 4089377-15
DEN 11 1 161418 4119063-15
OUT 18 3 159497 4090354-15
DEN 41 5 159891 4097337-15
ERW 21 11 152031 4221864-15
ERW 24 4 3 4216413-15
ERE 17 6 2 4094153-15
ERE 17 13 3 4094150-15
ERW 24 10 4 4216412-15
ERW 24 6 5 4216432-15
ERW 24 2 6 4216407-15
NED 26 15 157763 4107102-15
APP 25 23 154738 4089630-15
DEN 41 9 2 4097344-15
ERW 24 3 7 4216450-15
DEN 11 2 2 4119058-15
ERW 11 9 2 4217340-15
NIN 49 17 157771 4103124-15
ERW 11 6 3 4217341-15
NED 26 25 2 4107119-15
NED 26 13 3 4107126-15
ASP 10 2 156848 4089115-15
ouT 23 2 3 4090711-15
NIN 49 44 2 4103086-15
ERW 24 18 8 4216421-15
SIN 11 3 151728 4090879-15
NED 20 17 157789 4089245-15
SIN 11 5 2 4090887-15
SIN 11 9 3 2022350-15
ERW 11 8 4 4217377-15
ERW 24 24 9 4216468-15
APP 25 11 2 4089608-15
STE 13 6 153843 4190937-15
NED 26 16 4 4107115-15
NED 26 5 5 4107117-15
NED 6 2 157841 4089475-15
ERW 11 1 5 4217334-15
NED 6 5 2 4089477-15
ERW 21 16 2 4221804-15
ERE 17 9 4 4094154-15
ERW 21 12 3 4221860-15
STE 13 13 2 4190926-15
DEN 11 4 3 4119056-15
NIN 49 27 3 4103102-15
NIN 49 29 4 4103072-15
ERW 21 20 4 4251000-15
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26-07-15 * LOS :07.30 S:017
* BASIS:158000 B: 1
2.00 4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00 VI WBS BON INS STK DIV VAR FIE

0 0 0 0 0 0 MIEZ 0 273 397 32 16 11 17

0 0 0 0 0 POEL * (c)2015 DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK

0 0 0 0 SPEC * DANK VOOR DEELNAME * 26 DEELNEMERS

0 0 0 0 KLEI * KLACHTEN TOT :WOENSDAG 054/334772

SNELH NR MIEZ POEL SPEC KLEI AS2 OS2 RAKE GROE WBS BON INS
1624,81 1000 050 - - - - - - - -3000 -
1621,16 1000 050 - - - - - - - -2500 -
1618,16 1000 050 - - - - - - - -2000 -
1615,57 1000 050 - - - - - - - -2000 -
1611,25 2000 150 - - - - - - - -15003000
1606,90 1000 050 - - - - - - - -1500 -
1561,80 1000 050 - - - - - - - -1000 -
1556,59 2222 150 300 375 375 - - - - -1000 -
1545,76 2222 150 300 375 375 - - - - - 8002000
1535,20 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 7001000
1534,12 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 600 -
1534,03 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 600 -
1515,73 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 500 -
1512,10 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 500 -
1510,19 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 400 -
1510,19 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 400 -
1509,21 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 300 -
1504,89 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 300 -
1504,01 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - -
1483,45 2000 150 - - - - 200 - - - 200 -
1476,39 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 200 -
1475,26 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 200 -
1474,71 1000 050 - - - - 600 - - - 200 -
1474,50 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 200 -
1474,23 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 200 -
1464,84 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 200 -
1459,64 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 200 -
1459,05 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 200 -
1457,81 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 200 -
1455,23 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 200 -
1449,51 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 200 -
1448,45 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 200 -
1446,50 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 200 -
1446,15 2000 150 - - - - 600 - - - 200 -
1442,26 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 200 -
1441,63 1000 050 - - - - 600 - - - 200 -
1441,59 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 200 -
1441,21 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - -
1434,66 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 200 -
1429,66 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 200 -
1427,93 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 -
1426,73 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 500
1426,63 1000 050 - - - - - - 600 - 100 -
1423,72 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 -
1422,40 2000 150 - - - - 600 - - - 100 -
1420,64 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 -
1419,30 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 -
1418,34 2000 150 - - - - 600 - - - 100 -
1410,17 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 -
1409,51 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 -
1408,67 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 -
1402,93 2000 150 - - - - 600 - - - 100 -



* DE REISDUIF * NOYON 26-07-15 * L.OS :07.30 S:017

* APPELTERRE * 426 JONGE * BASIS:158000 B: 2
NR TOT NAAM GE AD ID AFSTAND RING JR J.U SNELH NR MIEZ POEL SPEC KLEI AS2 O0S2 RAKE GROE WBS BON INS STK DIV VAR FIE
53 2.50 BRAEM ROBERT ouT 18 15 2 4090332-15 092418.0 1395,42 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
54 1.50 BORGENON-VD ABEELE APP 6 5 2 4089375-15 092134.0 1390,32 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
55 2.50 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERW 21 14 5 4250999-15 091938.0 1386,72 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
56 2.50 UYTTERSPROT FREDDY DEN 11 6 4 4119060-15 092635.0 1384,57 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
57 7.50 VAN DAMME LAURENT E ERW 11 3 6 4217331-15 092040.0 1384,09 1000 050 - - - - 600 - - - 100 - - - - -
58 2.50 COETSIERS - DE KOKE ERE 17 10 5 4094134-15 093139.0 1383,66 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
59 2.50 MENSCHAERT-KIEKENS STE 13 2 3 4190946-15 092118.0 1382,24 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
60 1.50 DE BLANDER WILLIAM OUT 23 22 4 4090766-15 092306.0 1381,55 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
61 102.50 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERW 21 1 6 4221832-15 092003.0 1381,47 5434 1050 1000 750 1250 - 600 - - - 100 5005000 - - -
62 6.50 DE KOKER TONY DEN 41 8 3 4097316-15 092547.0 1380,95 2000 150 - - - - - 200 200 - 100 - - - - -
63 64.00 BRAEM ROBERT ouT 18 2 3 4090392-15 092539.0 1379,14 2222 150 300 375 375 - 400* 600 600 - 100 5003000 - - -
64 1.50 VAN PAEMEL JOHAN ERW 24 9 10 4216402-15 092146.0 1377,10 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
65 4.50 MENSCHAERT-KIEKENS STE 13 12 4 4092947-15 092153.0 1375,03 2000 150 - - - - 200%* - - - 100 - - - - -
66 1.50 VAN DAMME LAURENT E ERW 11 5 7 4217319-15 092139.0 1371,90 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
67 14.50 DE STERCKE ETIEN SIN 11 2 4 4090827-15 092108.1 1365,26 2000 150 - - - - - 600 600 - 100 - - - - -
68 1.50 DE BLANDER WILLIAM OUT 23 12 5 4090734-15 092428.0 1365,05 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
69 2.50 COETSIERS - DE KOKE ERE 17 14 6 4094157-15 093330.0 1362,93 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
70 2.50 COETSIERS - DE KOKE ERE 17 7 7 4094121-15 093345.0 1360,18 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
71 2.50 CAMPHIJN ERIC NIN 49 11 5 4103141-15 092602.0 1359,70 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
72 28.75 CAMPHIJN ERIC NIN 49 1 6 4103007-15 092612.0 1357,75 5434 225* 300* 375* 375%* - - - - - 100 5001000 - - -
73 1.50 VAN PAEMEL JOHAN ERW 24 16 11 4216422-15 092324.0 1357,27 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
74 12.50 DE KOKER TONY DEN 41 7 4 4097315-15 092754.0 1356,16 2000 150 - - - 200 - - - - 100 - - - 800 -
75 2.50 DE KOKER TONY DEN 41 13 5 4097332-15 092800.0 1355,01 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
76 0.50 DE MOYE BART APP 25 12 3 4089620-15 092416.0 1354,18 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
77 2.50 BRAEM ROBERT ouT 18 9 4 4090342-15 092752.0 1353,20 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
78 1.50 DE KOKER TONY DEN 41 25 6 4097352-15 092811.0 1352,91 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
79 2.50 BRAEM ROBERT ouT 18 5 5 4090355-15 092757.0 1352,24 2002 150 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
80 7.50 DE STERCKE ETIEN SIN 11 6 5 4090823-15 092317.1 1339,35 2000 150 - - - - - - - 500 A 2 100 - - - - -
81 1.50 DE BLANDER WILLIAM OUT 23 17 6 4090719-15 092721.0 1331,51 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
82 0.50 UYTTERSPROT FREDDY DEN 11 11 5 4119075-15 093124.0 1329,64 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
83 1.50 JOLIE MARC NED 20 19 2 4089256-15 092843.0 1329,12 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
84 2.50 DE DECKER PAUL STE 14 13 153867 4219398-15 092548.0 1328,73 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
85 2.50 DE DECKER PAUL STE 14 4 2 4219387-15 092550.0 1328,35 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
86 37.50 UYTTERSPROT FREDDY DEN 11 3 6 4119054-15 093151.0 1324,73 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 - -2000 -1500
87 0.50 DE MOYE BART APP 25 19 4 4089592-15 092653.0 1323,87 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
88 1.50 VAN DAMME LAURENT E ERW 11 11 8 4217309-15 092556.0 1321,22 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
89 2.50 VAN DER MAELEN-PENN NED 18 12 158381 4256617-15 092953.1 1321,11 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
90 2.50 MENSCHAERT-KIEKENS STE 13 9 5 4190927-15 092643.0 1318,09 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
91 2.50 DE JONGE GUSTAAF NIN 10 7 157806 4090286-15 092945.0 1317,80 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
92 1.50 VAN PAEMEL JOHAN ERW 24 8 12 4216435-15 092739.0 1308,24 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
93 1.50 VAN PAEMEL JOHAN ERW 24 11 13 4216401-15 092740.0 1308,05 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
94 20.50 DE KOKER TONY DEN 41 6 7 4097302-15 093217.0 1307,55 2000 150 - - - 200 - 200 200 - 100 500 - - 700 -
95 7.50 COETSIERS - DE KOKE ERE 17 3 8 4094126-15 093846.0 1307,19 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 500 - - - -
96 2.50 VAN DER LINDEN LUC NED 26 1 6 4107129-15 093049.0 1305,80 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
97 2.50 CAMPHIJN ERIC NIN 49 39 7 4103172-15 093106.0 1302,82 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
98 2.50 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERW 21 21 7 4221865-15 092656.0 1300,15 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
99 2.50 MENSCHAERT-KIEKENS STE 13 7 6 4190949-15 092830.0 1298,25 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
100 2.50 COETSIERS - DE KOKE ERE 17 16 9 4094115-15 093956.0 1295,45 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
101 0.50 DE MOYE BART APP 25 20 5 4089603-15 093059.0 1279,00 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
102 2.50 DE JONGE GUSTAAF NIN 10 4 2 4090295-15 093329.0 1277,95 2222 150 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
103 5.50 DE KOKER TONY DEN 41 12 8 4097347-15 093507.0 1277,94 2000 150 - - - - - 200 100%* - 100 - - - - -
104 2.50 HEEREMAN ANDRE ASP 10 3 2 4089156-15 093247.0 1277,44 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
105 2.50 DE KOKER TONY DEN 41 18 9 4097320-15 093536.0 1273,02 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
106 2.50 BRAEM ROBERT ouT 18 17 6 4090334-15 093532.0 1270,55 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
107 2.50 BRAEM ROBERT ouT 18 8 7 4090394-15 093555.0 1266,69 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
108 2.50 VAN DER LINDEN LUC NED 26 24 7 4108009-15 093436.0 1266,16 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
109 22.50 COETSIERS - DE KOKE ERE 17 11 10 4094146-15 094306.0 1264,63 2000 150 - - - - - - - 2000 N10 100 - - - - -
110 17.50 BRAEM ROBERT ouT 18 13 8 4090351-15 093627.0 1261,34 2000 150 - - - - - - - 1500 N 8 100 - - - - -
111 2.50 COETSIERS - DE KOKE ERE 17 15 11 4094128-15 094327.0 1261,31 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
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CAMPHIJN ERIC
BORGENON-VD ABEELE
CAMPHIJN ERIC

CLUS PAUL
BLANDER WILLIAM
DECKER PAUL
BLANDER WILLIAM
CLUS PAUL

VAN DER MAELEN-PENN
DE KOKER TONY

JOLIE MARC
MENSCHAERT-KIEKENS
DE MOYE BART
BORGENON-VD ABEELE
DE MOYE BART

VAN PAEMEL JOHAN
VAN PAEMEL JOHAN
VAN DER LINDEN LUC
DE STERCKE ETIEN

DE JONGE GUSTAAF
CAMPHIJN ERIC
CAMPHIJN ERIC

VAN PAEMEL JOHAN
BRAEM ROBERT
COETSIERS - DE KOKE
DE STERCKE ETIEN
HEEREMAN ANDRE
CAMPHIJN ERIC
MENSCHAERT-KIEKENS
LAUWEREYS ALFONS

DE CLUS PAUL

DE BLANDER WILLIAM
DE MOYE BART

DE DECKER PAUL

VAN PAEMEL JOHAN
BRAEM ROBERT

DE BLANDER WILLIAM
DE CLUS PAUL

DE KOKER TONY
VERSTICHELEN CHRIST
DE DECKER PAUL
VERSTICHELEN CHRIST
VAN DER LINDEN LUC
DE KOKER TONY
CAMPHIJN ERIC
VERSTICHELEN CHRIST
DE BLANDER WILLIAM
VERSTICHELEN CHRIST
VERSTICHELEN CHRIST
DE KOKER TONY

DE MOYE BART

DE MOYE BART

DE JONGE GUSTAAF
JACOBS CESAR
CAMPHIJN ERIC

VAN PAEMEL JOHAN

DE KOKER TONY

DE DECKER PAUL

VAN DER LINDEN LUC

* NOYON
* 426 JONGE
ID AFSTAND RING JR J.U
32 8 4103074-15 093506.
1 3 4089369-15 093302.
45 9 4103152-15 093514.
11 157443 4089815-15 093511.
11 7 4090779-15 093421.
1 3 4219374-15 093228.
4 8 4090769-15 093428.
5 2 4089819-15 093525.
15 2 4256655-15 093618.
1 10 4097342-15 093734.
14 3 4089213-15 093556.
5 7 4190944-15 093338.
14 6 4089618-15 093423.
2 4 4089378-15 093500.
5 7 4089619-15 093444.
1 14 4216409-15 093411.
23 15 4216465-15 093415.
14 8 4107105-15 093727.
11 6 4090885-15 093253.
9 3 4090296-15 093755.
2 10 4103038-15 093756.
3 11 4103032-15 093813.
15 16 4216443-15 093541.
7 9 4090352-15 094024.
1 12 4094148-15 094743.
1 7 4090874-15 093411.
1 3 4089155-15 093826.
41 12 4103134-15 093920.
4 8 4190931-15 093612.
2 158000 4089745-15 093958.
19 3 4089801-15 093941.
16 9 4090768-15 093852.
6 8 4089589-15 093741.
10 4 4219392-15 093708.
22 17 4216425-15 093717.
10 10 4090357-15 094158.
18 10 4090744-15 093926.
22 4 4089833-15 094028.
4 11 4097314-15 094238.
18 8 4221853-15 093626.
2 5 4219379-15 093813.
9 9 4221810-15 093703.
22 9 4107113-15 094203.
23 12 4097365-15 094412.
31 13 4103170-15 094228.
8 10 4221828-15 093739.
23 11 4090736-15 094122.
3 11 4221818-15 093804.
10 12 4221809-15 093807.
3 13 4097343-15 094455.
15 9 4089621-15 094035.
4 10 4089605-15 094036.
2 4 4090281-15 094316.
6 3 4089469-15 094334.
26 14 4103111-15 094339.
14 18 4216455-15 094043.
15 14 4097309-15 094551.
9 6 4248873-15 094054.
9 10 4107101-15 094428.
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1261,16
1260,74
1259,82
1257,70
1256,56
1256,40
1255,38
1255,36
1253,99
1253,39
1252,96
1244,35
1244,04
1240,90
1240,55
1239,41
1238,74
1237,84
1234,72
1233,66
1233,23
1230,50
1224,62
1223,14
1222,23
1221,79
1221,24
1219,88
1219,04
1215,70
1214,06
1212,52
1211,89
1210,28
1209,22
1208, 62
1207,21
1206,77
1205,51
1202,46
1200,05
1196,62
1194,72
1191,44
1191,02
1191,00
1189,44
1187,12
1186,66
1185,11
1184,98
1184,82
1184,14
1181,61
1180,48
1177,46
1176,97
1175,45
1173,25

050
050
150
150
150
150
150
050
150
150
150
150
150
150
050
150
050
050
150
050
150
050
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
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150
050
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150
150
050
050
150
150
150
050
150
150
150

400 A

400 A

1500 E
1000 E

400 A

275 A

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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DE KOKER TONY

JOLIE MARC

JOLIE MARC

DE CLUS PAUL

DE CLUS PAUL

DE CLUS PAUL

VAN DER LINDEN LUC
CAMPHIJN ERIC

DE JONGE GUSTAAF

DE KOKER TONY

VAN DER LINDEN LUC
DE CLUS PAUL

DE BLANDER WILLIAM
DE BLANDER WILLIAM
JOLIE MARC

JOLIE MARC

JOLIE MARC

DE KOKER TONY
MENSCHAERT-KIEKENS
VAN DER MAELEN-PENN
DE BLANDER WILLIAM
DE KOKER TONY

VAN DER MAELEN-PENN
CAMPHIJN ERIC
CAMPHIJN ERIC
UYTTERSPROT FREDDY
VAN DER LINDEN LUC
DE JONGE GUSTAAF
BRAEM ROBERT

VAN DAMME LAURENT E
LAUWEREYS ALFONS
CAMPHIJN ERIC

DE DECKER PAUL

VAN DER MAELEN-PENN
MENSCHAERT-KIEKENS
VERSTICHELEN CHRIST
KOKER TONY

MOYE BART

MOYE BART

KOKER TONY
KOKER TONY

CLUS PAUL

CLUS PAUL
CAMPHIJN ERIC
VERSTICHELEN CHRIST
COETSIERS - DE KOKE
CAMPHIJN ERIC
BORGENON-VD ABEELE
VERSTICHELEN CHRIST

* NOYON
* 426 JONGE

GE AD ID AFSTAND RING JR J.U

DEN 41 41 15 4097311-15 094635.
NED 20 6 4 4089232-15 094523.
NED 20 11 5 4089221-15 094527.
ouT 22 8 5 4089822-15 094520.
ouT 22 9 6 4089829-15 094522.
ouT 22 12 7 4089825-15 094524.
NED 26 19 11 4107124-15 094553.
NIN 49 30 15 4103037-15 094558.
NIN 10 5 5 4090283-15 094602.
DEN 41 17 16 4097353-15 094800.
NED 26 2 12 4107110-15 094619.
ouT 22 18 8 4089809-15 094614.
OuT 23 14 12 4090756-15 094518.
ouT 23 1 13 4090767-15 094521.
NED 20 15 6 4089205-15 094712.
NED 20 8 7 4089243-15 094713.
NED 20 10 8 4089235-15 094716.
DEN 41 2 17 4097355-15 094911.
STE 13 3 9 4190929-15 094356.
NED 18 8 3 4256658-15 094755.
ouT 23 19 14 4090702-15 094604.
DEN 41 31 18 4097372-15 094925.
NED 18 13 4 4256616-15 094812.
NIN 49 25 16 4103080-15 094756.
NIN 49 37 17 4103110-15 094757.
DEN 11 10 7 4119070-15 095116.
NED 26 21 13 4107121-15 094805.
NIN 10 1 6 4090292-15 094928.
ouT 18 4 11 4090393-15 095149.
ERW 11 10 9 4217313-15 094636.
NIN 10 3 2 4089772-15 095108.
NIN 49 12 18 4103100-15 095114.
STE 14 7 7 4219389-15 094745.
NED 18 9 5 4256613-15 095207.
STE 13 8 10 4190938-15 094844.
ERW 21 4 13 4221814-15 094713.
DEN 41 11 19 4097349-15 095424.
APP 25 1 11 4089595-15 094946.
APP 25 17 12 4089594-15 095002.
DEN 41 40 20 4097374-15 095452.
DEN 41 38 21 4097380-15 095504.
ouT 22 2 9 4089811-15 095304.
ouT 22 3 10 4089817-15 095328.
NIN 49 4 19 4103057-15 095412.
ERW 21 5 15 4221849-15 095004.
ERE 17 12 13 4094124-15 100602.
NIN 49 18 20 4103079-15 095826.
APP 6 3 5 4089373-15 100801.
ERW 21 2 17 4221803-15 100550.
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0

1170,65
1165,50
1164,92
1163,37
1163,09
1162,80
1161,02
1160,37
1160,05
1158,63
1157,33
1155,69
1154,86
1154,44
1150,07
1149,93
1149,51
1148,78
1148,65
1148,37
1148,36
1146,86
1146,01
1143,82
1143,68
1142,65
1142,52
1131,50
1124,67
1121,33
1119,51
1117,09
1117,00
1114,43
1108,91
1107,96
1107,28
1107,12
1105,01
1103,71
1102,19
1100,49
1097,42
1094,11
1085,42
1078,76
1062,91

981,62

975,60

1500 A 4

3500 E 8

2500 N15

3000 N20
2000 E 4

100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -

100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -

100 -

GELD TERUG AS2 0.75 1.50 / 0S2 0.75
VANDERROOST-ULIN 6.00,

1.50 / RAKEND 0.75 1.50

/ GROEP 2\4 0.75



